Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Andelfingen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer
Baumer Max

Hagenbucher Willi
Wertli Christian
Gubler Beat
Wepfer Andrea
Déllenbach Katja
Bachmann Stefan
Weidmann Daniel
Javet Marc
Gutknecht Roger
Studer Werner
Miiller Roland

Schwendimann Thomas

Lienhard Christian
De Martin Silvano
Bachmann Marco
Studer Esther
Wunderli Franziska
Rieger Christian
Zollinger Jeannette
Graber Christoph
Gratzer Livio
Farner Simon
Gutknecht Erich
Sisstrunk Hansjorg
Wertli Raffaela
Réss Sandro
Studer Josua

Réass Roger

Langhart Lukas

Jo.
1949

1957
1965
1959
1989
1998
1972
1978
1981
1988
1956
1962
1963
1975
1951
1974
1966
1964
1970
1972
1967
1999
2000
1956
1961
1995
1998
1965
1999
2001

Verein
Humlikon-Adlikon SV

Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Ossingen SV
Rudolfingen MSV
Rudolfingen MSV
Ossingen SV
Oberstammheim FSG
Ossingen SV
Thalheim SV
Thalheim SV

Benken MSV

Benken MSV
Oberstammheim FSG
Oberstammheim FSG
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Ossingen SV

Benken MSV
Rudolfingen MSV
Rudolfingen MSV
Rudolfingen MSV
Thalheim SV
Thalheim SV
Oberstammheim FSG
Thalheim SV
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Ossingen SV
Humlikon-Adlikon SV
Benken MSV

Benken MSV
Oberstammheim FSG
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld E
1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-02
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-02
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat
140

138
135
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
129
129
128
125
125
125
123
122
122
121
121
121
119
114
112
110
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SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch




